

AD0-E703^{Q&As}

Adobe Certified Expert - Magento Commerce Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E703 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/ad0-e703.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

How do you add a foreign key to an existing table created by another module?

- A. Create etc/db_schema.xml file with the table node and constraint child node
- B. Run the command bin/magento setup:db-schema:upgrade
- C. This can only be done with raw SQL in a Schema Patch file
- D. Create the etc/db_constraints.xml file and specify foreign key there in the constraint node

Correct Answer: A

Explanation: <https://magento.stackexchange.com/questions/192317/magento-2-how-to-add-foreign-key-in-update-schema>

QUESTION 2

Magento allows you to specify custom values per store for product attributes created in the admin panel.

Which architectural pattern makes it possible?

- A. Store Manager
- B. Extension Attribute
- C. Entity Attribute Value
- D. Dependency Injection

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

During a code review of a module MyCompany_PaymentCurrencies you see a configuration field declared in the file etc/adminhtml/system.xml:

```
<field id="currency" type="select" showInDefault="1" showInWebsite="1" showInStore="0">  
    ...  
</field>
```

What is the consequence of the attribute showInStore being set to 0?

- A. The field value will not be accessible on the store front by calling ScopeConfigInterface::getValue() with a \$scopeType argument of `store\`.
- B. The input field will not be visible if a store view scope is selected in the system configuration

- C. The input field will only be visible if a website's default store scope is selected in the system configuration
- D. The input field will be disabled if a store view scope is selected in the system configuration

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

\Magento\Sales\Model\Api\OrderRepositoryInterface::getList accepts a SearchCriteriaInterface to filter and sort information.

What class assists in creating an instance for SearchCriteriaInterface?

- A. \Magento\Framework\Api\SearchCriteriaFactory
- B. \Magento\Framework\Api\SearchCriteriaBuilder
- C. \Magento\Sales\Model\Order\SearchCriteria
- D. \Magento\Backend\Api\SearchCriteriaGenerator

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

In a code review of a merchant's site you have discovered that there are multiple observers for the checkout_submit_all_after event. After closer inspection, you notice one of these observers is relying on the others being executed before it is called.

What risk does this pose, and how can it be mitigated?

- A. There is no risk posed as long as each event observer specifies a correct sortOrder. Nothing needs to be changed.
- B. Event observers are fired in alphabetical order of the observer name. There is no risk here.
- C. Magento only supports one observer per event. These observers will need to be combined into a single point of customization.
- D. Order of listener execution cannot be guaranteed, resulting in a fragile implementation. This code should be re-worked using plugins

Correct Answer: D

[Latest AD0-E703 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E703 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E703 Brindumps](#)